Performance Specifications
•1×N PLC Splitter (Measured at room temperature and excludes connector loss)
Type
1×2
1×4
1×8
1×16
1×32

 Fan-out
kit 1X8 PLC Splitter
Ordering Information
-xxx -xx -xx -x PDF
Port number Input fiber type Input fiber length Input connector
 102=1×2 00=250um
bare fiber
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
C=Customized
P=PLC Splitter
D=Device
F=Fan-out
202=2×2 12=1.2m
01=900um … 15=1.5m
loose tube
264=2×64 … 02=900um
tight tube
-xx -x -xx -xx -xx
    Between device and
fan-out kit fiber type Fan-out kit type Output fiber length Output connector Output fiber type
00=250um
bare fiber
1=12 core 0.9mm 00=900um
loose tube
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
Customized
2=12 core 2.0mm 12=1.2m
01=250um 02=2mm cable 3=12 core 3.0mm 15=1.5m
ribbon fiber 03=3mm cable
… 4=24 core 0.9mm
5=24 core 2.0mm
6=24 core 3.0mm
PLC Splitter Mini Module
Package Dimensions
Port
1x2
2x2
1x4
2x4
1x8
2x8
1x16
2x16
1x32
2x32
1x64 2x64
   6×20 6×20 6×404×12 6×20 6×40WxHxL
4×4×50 4×7×60 4×12×60 ×80 ×80 (mm) ×60 ×80 ×100 ×100
 5
Ordering Information
PMM -xxx -xx -xx -x -xx -x -xx
Port
number
Input
fiber type
Input
fiber length
Input
connector
Output
fiber type
Output
fiber length
Output
connector
       P=PLC
Splitter
M=Min
M=Module
102=1×2 00=900um
loose tube
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
C=Customized
00=900um
loose tube
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
Customized
202=2×2 12=1.2m 12=1.2m
01=900um
tight tube
… 15=1.5m 15=1.5m
264=2×64 … … 02=2mm cable
03=3mm cable
Pigtailed PLC Splitter Module
Package Dimensions

       WxHxL 100x80x10 120x80x18 141x114x18(mm)
 6
Ordering Information
-xxx -xx -xx -x -xx -x -xx PM
Port
number
Input
fiber type
Input
fiber length
Input
connector
Output
fiber type
Output
fiber length
Output
connector
00=900um
loose tube
00=900um
loose tube
102=1×2 10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
C=Customized
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
Customized
P=PLC
Splitter 202=2×2 12=1.2m 12=1.2m
01=900um 02=2mm cable… 15=1.5m 15=1.5m M=Module tight tube 03=3mm cable
264=2×64 … … 02=2mm cable
03=3mm cable
PLC Splitter Rackmount
 7
Package Dimensions
1X32 PLC Splitter 19” 1U Rack mount 1X64 PLC Splitter 19” 2U Rack mount
 Ordering Information
-xxx -xx -xx -x -xx -x -xx PR
Port
number
Input
fiber type
Input
fiber length
Input
connector
Output
fiber type
Output
fiber length
Output
connector
102=1×2 00=900um
loose tube
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
C=Customized
00=900um
loose tube
10=1.0m No Connector
SC/PC(UPC,APC)
LC/PC(UPC,APC)
FC/PC(UPC,APC)
ST/PC(UPC,APC)
Customized
P=PLC
Splitter
R=Rackmout
202=2×2 12=1.2m 12=1.2m
01=900um
tight tube
02=2mm cable… 15=1.5m 15=1.5m
03=3mm cable
264=2×64 … … 02=2mm cable
03=3mm cable
 8
DYSFO